

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5604 OF 2010

UNITED BANK OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR DEV Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 07/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Victor Moses & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master |
|Court Master

(Veena Khera)